
2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Li Yue Long 
Country: NATT - Natt

1A
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 55

2
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 8 26 54 109

3
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 8 25 53 162

4
10 10 10 30 3

10 10 9 29 59 221 2

5
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 8 24 52 273

6
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 8 27 57 330 1

*001N-R-M-1*
001N-R-M-1

Total 330 14 3

Archer: Elgin Leong Kai Wei 
Country: NTU - Ntu

1B
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

8 8 6 22 48 48

2
10 9 9 28 1

7 6 6 19 47 95

3
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 7 7 22 50 145

4
10 9 9 28 1

8 7 7 22 50 195

5
9 9 9 27

8 8 7 23 50 245

6
10 9 7 26 1

6 6 6 18 44 289

*019A-R-M-1*
019A-R-M-1

Total 289 4 1



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Li Yue Long 
Country: NATT - Natt

1A
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 9 27 57 57

2
10 10 10 30 3

10 9 7 26 56 113 1

3
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 7 26 56 169 1

4
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 8 26 56 225

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 281

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 8 26 55 336

*001N-R-M-2*
001N-R-M-2

Total 336 18 6

Archer: Elgin Leong Kai Wei 
Country: NTU - Ntu

1B
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 8 27 1

8 8 7 23 50 50

2
9 9 9 27

9 8 8 25 52 102

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 8 26 55 157

4
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 9 8 26 54 211

5
10 9 9 28 1

8 6 5 19 47 258

6
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 4 M 12 40 298

*019A-R-M-2*
019A-R-M-2

Total 298 6 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Siauw Yu Hern 
Country: NATT - Natt

2A
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

8 7 7 22 48 48

2
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 8 24 52 100

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 7 25 54 154

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 8 7 24 53 207

5
10 10 8 28 2

8 7 7 22 50 257

6
10 9 8 27 1

7 7 6 20 47 304

*002N-R-M-1*
002N-R-M-1

Total 304 8 1

Archer: Gerald George 
Country: NTU - Ntu

2B
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 8 25

8 8 5 21 46 46

2
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 6 22 50 96

3
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 153

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 8 4 21 51 204

5
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 5 23 53 257

6
8 7 7 22

6 M M 6 28 285

*020A-R-M-1*
020A-R-M-1

Total 285 10 4



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Siauw Yu Hern 
Country: NATT - Natt

2A
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 8 27 1

8 8 6 22 49 49

2
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 M 17 45 94

3
8 8 7 23

6 5 5 16 39 133

4
X 9 8 27 1 1

7 6 4 17 44 177

5
9 8 8 25

6 6 5 17 42 219

6
9 9 8 26

8 8 6 22 48 267

*002N-R-M-2*
002N-R-M-2

Total 267 3 2

Archer: Gerald George 
Country: NTU - Ntu

2B
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 7 24

7 6 6 19 43 43

2
8 8 8 24

8 7 7 22 46 89

3
9 8 8 25

7 7 6 20 45 134

4
7 7 7 21

7 6 6 19 40 174

5
9 8 8 25

8 7 6 21 46 220

6
X 9 7 26 1 1

7 6 5 18 44 264

*020A-R-M-2*
020A-R-M-2

Total 264 1 1



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Wong Han Qian 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

3A
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

7 7 6 20 50 50

2
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 8 8 24 52 102

3
X 9 8 27 1 1

8 7 4 19 46 148

4
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 8 24 52 200

5
10 8 8 26 1

8 7 6 21 47 247

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 7 24 53 300

*003N-R-M-1*
003N-R-M-1

Total 300 9 3

Archer: Liew Zi Yang 
Country: SIT - Sit

3B
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 8 25

7 5 5 17 42 42

2
10 10 9 29 2

8 8 8 24 53 95

3
10 10 9 29 2

8 8 8 24 53 148

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 8 6 22 51 199

5
10 9 9 28 1

7 7 7 21 49 248

6
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 8 5 21 50 298

*027A-R-M-1*
027A-R-M-1

Total 298 9 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Wong Han Qian 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

3A
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 8 25

8 8 7 23 48 48

2
9 9 8 26

8 8 7 23 49 97

3
9 9 8 26

8 7 5 20 46 143

4
X 9 7 26 1 1

6 4 3 13 39 182

5
9 8 8 25

8 7 4 19 44 226

6
9 8 8 25

8 7 6 21 46 272

*003N-R-M-2*
003N-R-M-2

Total 272 1 1

Archer: Liew Zi Yang 
Country: SIT - Sit

3B
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 9 27

8 8 5 21 48 48

2
10 9 9 28 1

8 7 7 22 50 98

3
9 8 7 24

6 6 5 17 41 139

4
9 8 8 25

7 7 7 21 46 185

5
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 6 23 51 236

6
9 9 8 26

8 7 6 21 47 283

*027A-R-M-2*
027A-R-M-2

Total 283 2 0



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Lim Le Yuan Kyan 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

4A
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 7 24

5 3 M 8 32 32

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 89

3
10 9 9 28 1

8 7 6 21 49 138

4
10 9 9 28 1

7 7 6 20 48 186

5
9 9 8 26

8 7 7 22 48 234

6
10 10 9 29 2

8 8 7 23 52 286

*004N-R-M-1*
004N-R-M-1

Total 286 7 1

Archer: Choong Cheng Kang, Alex 
Country: SMU - Smu

4B
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

7 7 6 20 46 46

2
10 10 9 29 2

8 8 7 23 52 98

3
9 9 9 27

8 7 6 21 48 146

4
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 6 25 55 201 1

5
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 257

6
9 9 8 26

8 7 7 22 48 305

*022A-R-M-1*
022A-R-M-1

Total 305 8 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Lim Le Yuan Kyan 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

4A
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

7 7 6 20 46 46

2
X 9 8 27 1 1

8 7 6 21 48 94

3
9 9 8 26

8 7 6 21 47 141

4
9 9 9 27

8 8 6 22 49 190

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

6 5 4 15 44 234

6
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 6 23 51 285

*004N-R-M-2*
004N-R-M-2

Total 285 4 3

Archer: Choong Cheng Kang, Alex 
Country: SMU - Smu

4B
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 8 8 26 1

7 6 5 18 44 44

2
10 9 8 27 1

8 7 5 20 47 91

3
9 8 8 25

7 7 6 20 45 136

4
10 8 7 25 1

7 7 5 19 44 180

5
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 7 24 52 232

6
9 9 8 26

8 7 7 22 48 280

*022A-R-M-2*
022A-R-M-2

Total 280 4 1



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Seow Jin Jie 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

5A
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 9 27 57 57

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 8 8 25 54 111

3
X X 9 29 2 2

8 8 8 24 53 164

4
9 8 8 25

7 6 5 18 43 207

5
10 9 8 27 1

8 8 8 24 51 258

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 8 25 54 312

*005N-R-M-1*
005N-R-M-1

Total 312 10 3

Archer: Hariz Dinie Bin Yazid 
Country: SIM - Sim

5B
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

8 7 4 19 45 45

2
9 9 8 26

8 7 4 19 45 90

3
X 8 8 26 1 1

8 7 4 19 45 135

4
9 9 8 26

8 6 6 20 46 181

5
10 8 8 26 1

8 7 7 22 48 229

6
X 10 8 28 2 1

8 8 7 23 51 280

*026A-R-M-1*
026A-R-M-1

Total 280 4 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Seow Jin Jie 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

5A
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 8 25 53 53

2
10 10 9 29 2

8 7 6 21 50 103

3
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 7 23 51 154

4
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 209

5
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 9 27 55 264

6
10 9 8 27 1

8 8 7 23 50 314

*005N-R-M-2*
005N-R-M-2

Total 314 8 3

Archer: Hariz Dinie Bin Yazid 
Country: SIM - Sim

5B
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 8 8 24

7 7 5 19 43 43

2
10 9 9 28 1

9 7 5 21 49 92

3
X 10 8 28 2 1

7 4 3 14 42 134

4
9 9 8 26

8 8 8 24 50 184

5
X 9 8 27 1 1

7 6 4 17 44 228

6
9 9 8 26

7 6 3 16 42 270

*026A-R-M-2*
026A-R-M-2

Total 270 4 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Kaeden Wee Jun Feng 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

6A
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 8 27 1

8 7 6 21 48 48

2
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 5 22 50 98

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 7 25 54 152

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 7 24 53 205

5
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 7 24 52 257

6
10 10 10 30 3

9 8 7 24 54 311

*006N-R-M-1*
006N-R-M-1

Total 311 10 0

Archer: Tan Guan Zhong 
Country: NUS - Nus

6B
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 9 29 2 1

7 7 5 19 48 48

2
9 9 9 27

8 7 4 19 46 94

3
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 7 24 52 146

4
10 10 9 29 2

8 8 7 23 52 198

5
10 10 9 29 2

8 7 5 20 49 247

6
10 8 8 26 1

7 7 5 19 45 292

*024A-R-M-1*
024A-R-M-1

Total 292 8 1



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Kaeden Wee Jun Feng 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

6A
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 8 28 2 1

6 6 6 18 46 46

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 7 5 20 49 95

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 8 25 54 149

4
10 10 10 30 3

9 8 7 24 54 203

5
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 7 25 54 257

6
10 10 9 29 2

8 7 7 22 51 308

*006N-R-M-2*
006N-R-M-2

Total 308 13 2

Archer: Tan Guan Zhong 
Country: NUS - Nus

6B
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 8 26 54 54

2
X 9 8 27 1 1

8 6 6 20 47 101

3
X 10 8 28 2 1

8 5 M 13 41 142

4
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 8 25 53 195

5
10 9 7 26 1

7 6 2 15 41 236

6
9 9 7 25

6 6 4 16 41 277

*024A-R-M-2*
024A-R-M-2

Total 277 6 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Low Yohann 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

7A
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 9 27

8 8 7 23 50 50

2
9 9 8 26

7 7 6 20 46 96

3
X 7 7 24 1 1

7 7 5 19 43 139

4
10 9 8 27 1

8 7 6 21 48 187

5
9 9 9 27

8 7 6 21 48 235

6
X 9 7 26 1 1

7 5 4 16 42 277

*007N-R-M-1*
007N-R-M-1

Total 277 3 2

Archer: Tan Yan Wen Javier 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

7B
R M

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 8 26 56 56

2
X 9 8 27 1 1

8 8 6 22 49 105

3
9 9 9 27

9 8 8 25 52 157

4
10 10 9 29 2

8 8 7 23 52 209

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 8 6 23 52 261

6
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 7 25 53 314

*008N-R-M-1*
008N-R-M-1

Total 314 9 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Low Yohann 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

7A
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

8 7 6 21 47 47

2
9 8 8 25

8 7 6 21 46 93

3
10 9 9 28 1

8 7 6 21 49 142

4
9 8 7 24

7 7 4 18 42 184

5
8 8 7 23

7 7 1 15 38 222

6
9 9 9 27

9 5 5 19 46 268

*007N-R-M-2*
007N-R-M-2

Total 268 1 0

Archer: Tan Yan Wen Javier 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

7B
R M

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 8 27 1

8 8 8 24 51 51

2
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 7 25 53 104

3
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 7 23 51 155

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 8 26 55 210

5
10 9 9 28 1

8 7 6 21 49 259

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 6 23 52 311

*008N-R-M-2*
008N-R-M-2

Total 311 8 0



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Natalie Ruzsicska 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

8A
R W

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 6 23 51 51

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 7 7 23 52 103

3
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 8 4 20 48 151

4
9 9 9 27

8 3 3 14 41 192

5
10 9 9 28 1

5 5 5 15 43 235

6
9 9 8 26

8 7 6 21 47 282

*009N-R-W-1*
009N-R-W-1

Total 282 5 2

Archer: Chong Yun Xuan Vanda 
Country: SMU - Smu

8B
R W

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 7 7 23

7 6 4 17 40 40

2
10 10 8 28 2

8 8 6 22 50 90

3
9 9 8 26

8 7 7 22 48 138

4
9 9 8 26

8 7 2 17 43 181

5
10 9 8 27 1

8 7 6 21 48 229

6
10 7 6 23 1

5 4 3 12 35 264

*032A-R-W-1*
032A-R-W-1

Total 264 4 0



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Natalie Ruzsicska 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

8A
R W

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 8 8 24

8 8 6 22 46 46

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 7 7 22 51 97

3
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 6 23 51 148

4
X 8 8 26 1 1

7 7 6 20 46 194

5
10 9 8 27 1

7 7 6 20 47 241

6
10 10 9 29 2

8 7 4 19 48 289

*009N-R-W-2*
009N-R-W-2

Total 289 7 2

Archer: Chong Yun Xuan Vanda 
Country: SMU - Smu

8B
R W

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 8 27 1

8 7 7 22 49 49

2
9 8 8 25

7 4 4 15 40 89

3
9 8 7 24

5 5 M 10 34 123

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 7 5 20 49 172

5
9 8 8 25

8 8 7 23 48 220

6
X 8 8 26 1 1

8 6 3 17 43 263

*032A-R-W-2*
032A-R-W-2

Total 263 4 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Ng Jun Yi 
Country: NTU - Ntu

9A
R W

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 7 24 52 52

2
10 9 8 27 1

8 7 7 22 49 101

3
9 9 8 26

8 7 6 21 47 148

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 6 5 19 48 196

5
10 8 8 26 1

7 6 5 18 44 240

6
X 9 8 27 1 1

8 8 6 22 49 289

*030A-R-W-1*
030A-R-W-1

Total 289 6 2

Archer: Tabitha Yeo Ern Lin 
Country: NATT - Natt

9B
R W

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 9 27

9 9 8 26 53 53

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 7 6 22 51 104

3
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 159

4
X X X 30 3 3

9 9 9 27 57 216

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 271

6
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 8 26 56 327

*010N-R-W-1*
010N-R-W-1

Total 327 12 7



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Ng Jun Yi 
Country: NTU - Ntu

9A
R W

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 9 28 1

9 8 7 24 52 52

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 8 6 23 52 104

3
10 8 8 26 1

8 6 5 19 45 149

4
10 8 8 26 1

8 7 6 21 47 196

5
10 8 7 25 1

7 6 6 19 44 240

6
X 9 8 27 1 1

7 7 2 16 43 283

*030A-R-W-2*
030A-R-W-2

Total 283 7 2

Archer: Tabitha Yeo Ern Lin 
Country: NATT - Natt

9B
R W

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 7 4 19 48 48

2
10 10 9 29 2

8 8 7 23 52 100

3
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 7 25 53 153

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 7 24 53 206

5
9 9 9 27

8 8 8 24 51 257

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 8 25 54 311

*010N-R-W-2*
010N-R-W-2

Total 311 9 1



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Lau Xing Yi Janice 
Country: NTU - Ntu

10A
R W

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 8 28 2 1

8 8 7 23 51 51

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 8 7 24 53 104

3
9 9 9 27

8 8 5 21 48 152

4
10 8 8 26 1

7 6 6 19 45 197

5
9 9 8 26

7 6 6 19 45 242

6
9 9 9 27

8 8 4 20 47 289

*031A-R-W-1*
031A-R-W-1

Total 289 5 2

Archer: Ng Kai Ning 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

10B
R W

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 8 25

8 8 7 23 48 48

2
9 7 7 23

7 7 6 20 43 91

3
X 9 8 27 1 1

7 4 4 15 42 133

4
9 9 9 27

8 8 7 23 50 183

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 6 5 20 49 232

6
8 7 6 21

6 6 4 16 37 269

*011N-R-W-1*
011N-R-W-1

Total 269 3 2



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Lau Xing Yi Janice 
Country: NTU - Ntu

10A
R W

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

7 7 5 19 45 45

2
9 9 8 26

7 7 7 21 47 92

3
10 10 10 30 3

9 8 8 25 55 147

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 8 26 55 202

5
9 9 9 27

8 8 6 22 49 251

6
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 7 25 53 304

*031A-R-W-2*
031A-R-W-2

Total 304 6 0

Archer: Ng Kai Ning 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

10B
R W

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
7 6 5 18

4 4 4 12 30 30

2
9 9 8 26

8 6 5 19 45 75

3
8 8 7 23

7 7 7 21 44 119

4
9 9 8 26

8 8 5 21 47 166

5
8 8 7 23

6 6 3 15 38 204

6
8 7 7 22

7 6 6 19 41 245

*011N-R-W-2*
011N-R-W-2

Total 245 0 0



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Caitlyn Ruzsicska 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

11A
R W

70m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 9 28 1

9 6 4 19 47 47

2
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 8 7 23 51 98

3
9 9 9 27

8 7 5 20 47 145

4
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 6 24 52 197

5
10 9 8 27 1

7 7 M 14 41 238

6
9 9 9 27

9 8 7 24 51 289

*021N-R-W-1*
021N-R-W-1

Total 289 4 1

Archer:  
Country:  

11B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Caitlyn Ruzsicska 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

11A
R W

70m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 8 26 54 54

2
9 9 9 27

8 7 7 22 49 103

3
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 7 23 51 154

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 209

5
9 9 9 27

9 8 5 22 49 258

6
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 6 24 52 310

*021N-R-W-2*
021N-R-W-2

Total 310 5 1

Archer:  
Country:  

11B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Lim Jing Hng Conan 
Country: NTU - Ntu

13A
C M

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 10 10 30 3

10 9 9 28 58 58 1

2
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 9 27 57 115

3
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 170

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 227

5
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 285 1

6
X X X 30 3 3

9 9 9 27 57 342

*033A-C-M-1*
033A-C-M-1

Total 342 19 10

Archer: Eer Jiang Ying 
Country: NATT - Natt

13B
C M

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 8 26 56 56

2
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 9 27 57 113

3
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 170

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 10 10 30 60 230 3

5
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 9 28 58 288 1

6
X X X 30 3 3

9 9 9 27 57 345

*012N-C-M-1*
012N-C-M-1

Total 345 22 11



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Lim Jing Hng Conan 
Country: NTU - Ntu

13A
C M

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 9 8 26 54 54

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 111

3
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 9 27 56 167

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 8 26 55 222

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 277

6
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 335 1

*033A-C-M-2*
033A-C-M-2

Total 335 14 6

Archer: Eer Jiang Ying 
Country: NATT - Natt

13B
C M

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 58 1

2
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 9 27 57 115

3
10 10 10 30 3

10 9 9 28 58 173 1

4
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 9 29 59 232 2

5
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 290 1

6
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 8 27 57 347 1

*012N-C-M-2*
012N-C-M-2

Total 347 24 9



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Tan Wei Chuen 
Country: NUS - Nus

14A
C M

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 55

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 112

3
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 8 7 23 52 164

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 8 8 25 54 218

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 8 8 24 53 271

6
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 9 27 55 326

*034A-C-M-1*
034A-C-M-1

Total 326 12 6

Archer: Erwan Zulfaqar 
Country: NATT - Natt

14B
C M

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 9 29 59 59 2

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 117 1

3
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 10 30 60 177 3

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 233

5
X X X 30 3 3

X 10 8 28 58 291 2 1

6
10 10 10 30 3

10 10 9 29 59 350 2

*013N-C-M-1*
013N-C-M-1

Total 350 27 10



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Tan Wei Chuen 
Country: NUS - Nus

14A
C M

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 8 27 57 57 1

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 112

3
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 170 1

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 7 25 54 224

5
X X 10 30 3 2

9 7 5 21 51 275

6
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 330

*034A-C-M-2*
034A-C-M-2

Total 330 17 8

Archer: Erwan Zulfaqar 
Country: NATT - Natt

14B
C M

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 56

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 113

3
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 9 29 59 172 2

4
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 8 28 58 230 2

5
10 10 10 30 3

10 10 9 29 59 289 2

6
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 9 27 57 346

*013N-C-M-2*
013N-C-M-2

Total 346 23 7



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Mansfield Sze Min Jie 
Country: NTU - Ntu

15A
C M

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 57

2
X X X 30 3 3

9 9 9 27 57 114

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 170

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 226

5
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 8 25 53 279

6
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 334

*035A-C-M-1*
035A-C-M-1

Total 334 13 7

Archer: Madeleine Ong Xue Li 
Country: NATT - Natt

15B
C W

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 58 1

2
X X X 30 3 3

X 10 9 29 59 117 2 1

3
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 175 1

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 10 9 29 59 234 2

5
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 291

6
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 9 28 58 349 1

*018N-C-W-1*
018N-C-W-1

Total 349 25 11



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Mansfield Sze Min Jie 
Country: NTU - Ntu

15A
C M

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 9 8 26 54 54

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 109

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 8 25 54 163

4
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 8 26 56 219

5
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 7 26 56 275 1

6
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 8 26 56 331

*035A-C-M-2*
035A-C-M-2

Total 331 15 8

Archer: Madeleine Ong Xue Li 
Country: NATT - Natt

15B
C W

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 58 1

2
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 116 1

3
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 9 29 59 175 2

4
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 233 1

5
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 9 28 58 291 1

6
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 8 27 57 348 1

*018N-C-W-2*
018N-C-W-2

Total 348 25 12



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Woon Teng Ng 
Country: NATT - Natt

16A
C M

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 58 1

2
X X X 30 3 3

9 8 8 25 55 113

3
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 170

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 8 27 57 227 1

5
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 285 1

6
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 343 1

*015N-C-M-1*
015N-C-M-1

Total 343 22 8

Archer: Low Wan Qi Jeannice 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

16B
C W

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X X X 30 3 3

10 10 9 29 59 59 2

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 115

3
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 170

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 226

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 281

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 8 25 54 335

*016N-C-W-1*
016N-C-W-1

Total 335 15 6



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Woon Teng Ng 
Country: NATT - Natt

16A
C M

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 57

2
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 9 29 59 116 2

3
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 9 27 57 173

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 10 9 29 59 232 2

5
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 290 1

6
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 7 26 56 346 1

*015N-C-M-2*
015N-C-M-2

Total 346 24 7

Archer: Low Wan Qi Jeannice 
Country: NYATT - Nyatt

16B
C W

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 56

2
10 10 10 30 3

10 9 9 28 58 114 1

3
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 10 10 30 60 174 3

4
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 9 27 55 229

5
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 9 27 55 284

6
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 8 27 57 341 1

*016N-C-W-2*
016N-C-W-2

Total 341 18 4



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Mack Rachel Rei 
Country: SMU - Smu

17A
C W

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 57

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 7 25 55 112

3
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 8 25 53 165

4
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 8 26 56 221

5
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 276

6
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 331

*036A-C-W-1*
036A-C-W-1

Total 331 14 6

Archer: Ellie Low Teng Teng 
Country: NATT - Natt

17B
C W

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 8 26 56 56

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 113

3
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 8 26 56 169

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 8 26 56 225

5
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 9 27 57 282

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 338

*017N-C-W-1*
017N-C-W-1

Total 338 17 5



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Mack Rachel Rei 
Country: SMU - Smu

17A
C W

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 8 8 24 52 52

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 9 8 26 56 108

3
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 163

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 7 24 53 216

5
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 9 8 26 54 270

6
9 9 9 27

9 8 8 25 52 322

*036A-C-W-2*
036A-C-W-2

Total 322 9 4

Archer: Ellie Low Teng Teng 
Country: NATT - Natt

17B
C W

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 58 1

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 9 28 58 116 1

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 172

4
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 8 27 57 229 1

5
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 287 1

6
X X X 30 3 3

10 10 9 29 59 346 2

*017N-C-W-2*
017N-C-W-2

Total 346 23 8



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Goh Ming Min Carissa 
Country: SUSS - Suss

18A
C W

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 7 25 54 54

2
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 8 27 57 111 1

3
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 8 7 25 55 166 1

4
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 222

5
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 278

6
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 333

*037A-C-W-1*
037A-C-W-1

Total 333 16 6

Archer: Desmond Kwa 
Country: NATT - Natt

18B
C M

50m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 10 9 29 59 59 2

2
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 9 27 57 116

3
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 8 27 57 173 1

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 229

5
X X X 30 3 3

10 9 9 28 58 287 1

6
10 10 10 30 3

9 9 9 27 57 344

*014N-C-M-1*
014N-C-M-1

Total 344 21 10



2026 Asia Cup Thailand, World Cup Stages Trial (AAS) - 1 and 2026 AUG Trial -1 
Archery Association of Singapore (26ACWC1)
Bedok , 07-02-2026

Archer: Goh Ming Min Carissa 
Country: SUSS - Suss

18A
C W

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 55

2
X 10 10 30 3 1

10 9 8 27 57 112 1

3
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 8 8 25 54 166

4
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 221

5
X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 8 25 53 274

6
X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 9 27 56 330

*037A-C-W-2*
037A-C-W-2

Total 330 13 6

Archer: Desmond Kwa 
Country: NATT - Natt

18B
C M

50m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X X 10 30 3 2

9 8 8 25 55 55

2
10 10 10 30 3

10 9 9 28 58 113 1

3
10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 169

4
X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 9 28 58 227 1

5
X X 10 30 3 2

10 10 9 29 59 286 2

6
X 10 10 30 3 1

9 8 7 24 54 340

*014N-C-M-2*
014N-C-M-2

Total 340 21 7
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